CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: Sanitary Sewer Lining Program (FY 2024)
PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 11
LOCATION: 300 block of S. Lewis CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Performance Pipelining, Inc. Date: 4/9/2024
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER; Addition of pipe segment SAN608D021
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: {13 $87,676.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $87,676.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $17,872.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+4]) [5] $105,548.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+{4)) $17,872.00
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $97,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $176,500.00
OMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
Ry Schual 0#/22/2¢  Approved By:
Project Manager Date Director of Finance Date
M g 7’49"?Kpproved By:
ntract Date (<$10K or 25%) Village Manager Date
Z,( ;._,_.,w/ Zai 473 7/ Z“l(pproved W /
Village Engineer Date * (>$10K or 25%) |I|age President
C;K«ﬂz/ L{ (30 )zau( Attest: L’%/ W, f‘afq(u,s«_..
Director ff jublic Works Date Village Clerk Date
Assistant Director of Finance Date
B =

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby

extended fo incorporate this Change Order




00'0$ 00 0991 00C$ A1 Q91 WG DNISIAFTAL DONINIT ISOd Z1

00'0$ 00 0991 00'9.$ A1 91 WST DNINIT JIMAS AIVIINVS 1T
00'0$ 00 0991 00T$ A1 91 WST AAVIINVS - ONISIATTAL ANV DONINVITD 01

000% 00 0'a8¢ 00'C$ A1 a8e W0L DNISIAHTAL ONINIT ISOd 6

00'0$ 00 0'G8¢ 00°£5% a1 a8e W01 DNINIT JHMES AAVIINVS 8

000% 00 091 00°0S%$ ANOH 91 WOT AAVIINVS - ONISIAHTAL ANV ONINVAID AAVIH YA

00'0$ 00 0'e8¢ 00'C$ a1 a8e W01 AAVIINVS - ONISIATTAL ANV ONINVIID 9

007.9% 0'Z€¢€ 0€€8 00C$ A1 %% 48 DNISIAATHL DNINIT ISOd g

Surury stmMaT 'S 00€ 00T0S'ST$ 0'Lg€ 0¢€es 00'97% a1 967 w8 DNINI'T JAMHS AUV LINVS 4
000% 00 0'8C 00'057$ ANOH 8¢ 48 AAVIINVS - ONISIAATAL ANV DONINVATD AAVHH €

Sumary stmMaT 'S 00€ 00%£9% 0'Lgg 0€es 00'C$ A1 %% 18 AAVILINVS - DNISIATTAL ANV ONINVITD %
00'0$ 00 0L 00'1$ WNAS "1 L (INFWALVIS XMOM IDONVINIOIIAD) SMd 1

uonduasag junowy asuasaylq fyyuenp 814 Hun U fpuenp e} #

pasiAay juaung

IIO0Id NI “ON 1Dd[0dd

¥coz/Te/v

1 # 18paQ d8uey)
Preq

(¥20z Ad) wrexBoiq Sumury somag Lrejnueg




